Codice Store Citta Indirizzo

6175
6164
6062
6005
4243
6057
6094
6139
210

6178
6159
6119
6156
075

016

108

4432
6036
6017
091

6115
112

4756
4857
6068
6009
6014
6081
6132
6158
6069
6006
4113
6061
6146
6134
4292
6016
6167
6171
6174
6126
019

6023
105

6160
152

6088
4826

Roma

Arese

Bari
Bologna
Albignasego
Torino
Padova

Bari

Roma
Milano
Agrigento
Milano
Bergamo
Rimini
Viterbo
Roma
Gravina
Genova
Seriate
Reggio Emilia
Surbo

Pavia
Cagliari
Rieti

Orio al Serio
Ravenna
Imola
Cavallino
Riccione
Villesse
Alessandria
Verona
Frosinone
Mantova
Vittuone
Roma

Olbia
Savignano Sul Rubicone
Grosseto
Roma

Roma
Torino
Orbetello
Aprilia
Perugia
Genova
Valmontone
Sarmeola di Rubano
Fano

Stazione Termini, via Giolitti, 2

C.C. ll Centro, Via Giuseppe Eugenio Luraghi 11

Via Sparano da Bari 140

Via Rizzoli 10

C.C. Ipercity, Via G.Verga 1

Via Roma 95

Via Santa Lucia 13

Corso Cavour 147

Viale Libia 217/223 A

Via Torino

C.C. Citta dei Templi, Via Fosse Ardeatine, frazione Villaseta
Corso Buenos Aires 1

Via XX Settembre 65

C.C. Le Befane

C.C. Tuscia, Via Tangenziale Ovest

Via Appia Nuova 501/505

C.C. Katane, Via Quasimodo, Contrada Scalagrande
Via XX Settembre 89

C.C. Alle Valli, Via Brusaporto 41

C.C. | Petali, Piazzale Atleti Azzurri d'ltalia 5

C.C. Mongolfiera Lecce, S.S. Lecce Brindisi km 1.9
C.C. Carrefour, Strada Provinciale Vigentina 205
Via P. Paoli 30A

C.C. Perseo, Via Fundaria, Localita Giardino

C.C. Oriocenter, Via Portico 59

Via Diaz 27

C.C. Leonardo, Via Amendola 129

C.C. di Cavallino, Strada Statale 16 Adriatica 7
Viale Ceccarini 11

C.C. Tiare Shopping, Localita Maranuz 2

Corso Roma 47

Via Cappello 35/A

Via Tommaso Landolfi 8

Piazza Marconi 19

C.C. Il Destriero, SP227dir. 2

C.C. Euroma?, Viale dell'Oceano Pacifico 83

C.C. Galleria Auchan Olbiamare, Localita Sa Marinedda
C.C. Romagna Shopping Valley, Piazza Colombo 3
C.C. Marema, Via Ecuador

C.C. Aura, Viale di Valle Aurelia 30

Maximo Shopping Center, Via Laurentina, ang. Via Tor Pagnotta
Via Garibaldi 5

Corso ltalia 27

C.C. Aprilia 2, Via Riserva Nuova 4

C.C. Emisfero, Via Fiesole 1

C.C. Fiumara Shopping & Fun, Via Fiumara 15

C.C. Valmontone Outlet, Via della Pace, Localita Pascolaro
C.C. Le Brentelle, Via della Provvidenza 1

C.C. Metauro Auchan, Via Einaudi



6140
4191
6143
6142
4379
6183
6166
4714
4255
179

006

4158
206

046

6172
093

6170
6177
4338
4858
4717

Molfetta

Cento

Chiavari

Biella

Alghero

Torre Annunziata
Locate di Triulzi
Bari

Olbia

Bologna
Piombino
Comacchio
Roma

Livorno

Roma

Avellino
Verona

Torino
Ventimiglia
Citta di Castello
Foggia

C.C. Puglia Outlet Village, Via Portuali 12
C.C. Bennet, Via Loves Matteo 2

Via Martiri Liberazione 23

C.C. Gli Orsi, Viale Domenico Modugno 3
Piazza Sulis, C.C. OVS

C.C. MaxiMall Pompeii, Via Plinio

C.C. Scalo Milano, Via Milano 5

C.C. Mongolfiera, S.S. Santa Caterina
C.C. Terranova Iperstanda

C.C. Lame, Via Marco Polo 3

Via F. Ferrer 6

C.C. Le Valli, S.S. 309 Romea

Via Po 118/122

C.C. Le Fonti del Corallo

C.C. GranRoma Gran Shopping, Via Aristide Merloni 141

Corso Vittorio Emanuele 137

C.C. Adigeo, Viale delle Nazioni 1

To Dream

Via Chiappori 1/C, Angolo Corso Genova
C.C. Castello, Via Piero della Francesca
Piazza Giordano 36



